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2020 adidas Classic - 2/1/2020

Indoor Track & Field Meet
Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska

Meet Program - adidas Classic - Saturday

Event  7   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 11:30 AM
STARTING HEIGHT 3.11 -- FOLLOWED BY  3.26; 3.41; 3.56;
3.71; 3.86; 4.01; 4.11; 4.21, 4.31; 4.36 +5cm

Devaney: 4.52m 2/8/2002 Amy Linnen
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
KANSAS CITYStohs, Grace _________1
NEBRASKAHolland, Madeline _________2
KANSAS CITYMeneely, Mara _________3
ILLINOIS STASmith, Emma _________4
NEBRASKAGardner, Jessica _________5
ILLINOIS STAWright, Maddie _________6
NEBRASKAHoskins, Matty _________7
SOUTH DAKOTAWright, Josephina _________8
ILLINOIS STACranston, Alexandra _________9
NEBRASKAMick, Catherine _________10
ILLINOIS STABagwell, Nicole _________11
NEBRASKABaker, Nicole _________12
SOUTH DAKOTAHirata, Gennifer _________13
SOUTH DAKOTAKemp, Landon _________14
ILLINOIS STACranston, Ariana _________15
SOUTH DAKOTAMarrison, Deidra _________16
SOUTH DAKOTAHunt, Makiah _________17
NEBRASKAJacobs, Andrianna _________18
SOUTH DAKOTAFalda, Helen _________19

Event  8   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 0:00 PM
STARTING HEIGHT 4.31 -- FOLLOWED BY 4.46;  4.61; 4.76;
4.91; 5.06; 5.16; 5.26; 5.36; 5.46; 5.51 +5cm
WILL IMMEDIATELY FOLLOW WOMEN'S POLE VAULT

Devaney: 5.80m 2/16/2018 Chris Nilsen
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAStupalsky, William _________1
ILLINOIS STARowe, Kyle _________2
ILLINOIS STASchweitzer, Max _________3
NEBRASKABurton, Drake _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAFaurot, Marshall _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAMcClellan, Sean _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAEllis, Kaleb _________7
ILLINOIS STAPeschke, Sam _________8
NEBRASKAPodraza, Zach _________9
ILLINOIS STAWinner, Eduard _________10
ILLINOIS STAKravik, Kellen _________11
SOUTH DAKOTAJohnson, Nick _________12
NEBRASKACahoy, Kevin _________13
NEBRASKAPowell, Spencer _________14
SOUTH DAKOTABray, Ethan _________15
SOUTH DAKOTANilsen, Chris _________16

Event  1   Women Long Jump

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 11:30 AM
1 FLIGHT
3 PRELIMINARY JUMPS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

Devaney: 6.63m 2/7/1997 Trecia Smith
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ILLINOIS STAStieler, Ashlee _________1
KANSAS CITYEmerson, Tamia _________2
NEBRASKAPearson, Zionn _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAGerberding, Holly _________4
KANSAS CITYWalker, Chesney _________5
NEBRASKAThomas, Darby _________6
KANSAS CITYEdwards, Leyla _________7
NEBRASKAStepney, LaQwasia _________8
SOUTH DAKOTAKleinschmit, Moira _________9
ILLINOIS STAGolliday, Charde _________10
SOUTH DAKOTASpencer, Samara _________11
KANSAS CITYJenkins, Brooke _________12
SOUTH DAKOTAHale, Lindsay _________13
NEBRASKAMcElmurry, Ashley _________14

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 11:30 AM
2 FLIGHTS
3 PRELIMINARY THROWS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

Devaney: 23.26m 2/1/2019 Laulauga Tausaga
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAKnapp, Lydia _________1
SOUTH DAKOTAClark, Meredith _________2
KANSAS CITYBaranska, Dominika _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAJensen, Kasey _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAKetelhut, Laurel _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAGriffith, Riley _________6
KANSAS CITYMontenegro, Stephanie _________7
SOUTH DAKOTAHeitman, Taylor _________8
SOUTH DAKOTAKnapp, Eleni _________9
NEBRASKAHarris, Maddie _________10
SOUTH DAKOTAHeisinger, Josanna _________11
KANSAS CITYTaborn, Jamie _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
ILLINOIS STAWeaver, Tayler _________1
SOUTH DAKOTAHenrich, Callie _________2
NEBRASKAInsingo, Kristina _________3
ILLINOIS STABourke, Julia _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAShostrom, Emilee _________5
NEBRASKASpencer, Marika _________6
ILLINOIS STALaufenberg, Sydney _________7
NEBRASKAHardig, Jamesha _________8
ILLINOIS STAAyodele, Faith _________9
NEBRASKAPurchase, Anna _________10
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Indoor Track & Field Meet
Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska

Meet Program - adidas Classic - Saturday

Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 0:00 PM
1 FLIGHT
3 PRELIMINARY THROWS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
WILL IMMEDIATELY FOLLOW WOMEN'S WEIGHT THROW

Devaney: 23.74m 2/22/2002 Scott Russell
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
KANSAS CITYForeman, Gevon _________1
ILLINOIS STABoyer, Joe _________2
KANSAS CITYMarquez, Devin _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAElder, Kaden _________4
KANSAS CITYJackson, Terrell _________5
NEBRASKAPeters, Dalton _________6
SOUTH DAKOTASullivan, Jessie _________7
NEBRASKAJoycey, James _________8
SOUTH DAKOTASlagus, Matt _________9
ILLINOIS STABuchanan, Amiri _________10

Event  9   Women Shot Put

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 0:00 PM
2 FLIGHTS
3 PRELIMINARY THROWS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
WILL IMMEDIATLEY FOLLOW MEN"S WEIGHT THROW

Devaney: 18.76m 2/4/2006 Cleopatra Borel-Brown
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAHeisinger, Josanna _________1
KANSAS CITYTaborn, Jamie _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAGriffith, Riley _________3
KANSAS CITYMontenegro, Stephanie _________4
KANSAS CITYBaranska, Dominika _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAJensen, Kasey _________6
KANSAS CITYWalker, Chesney _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAStarner, Josey _________1
NEBRASKAHardig, Jamesha _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAHenrich, Callie _________3
NEBRASKAInsingo, Kristina _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAClark, Meredith _________5
ILLINOIS STAWeaver, Tayler _________6
NEBRASKASpencer, Marika _________7
ILLINOIS STABourke, Julia _________8
NEBRASKAHarris, Maddie _________9

Event  10   Men Shot Put

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 0:00 PM
1 FLIGHT
3 PRELIMINARY THROWS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS
WILL IMMEDIATELY FOLLOW WOMEN'S SHOT PUT

Devaney: 21.64m 1/26/2019 Payton Otterdahl
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
KANSAS CITYJackson, Terrell _________1
NEBRASKAJoycey, James _________2
KANSAS CITYMarquez, Devin _________3
ILLINOIS STABoyer, Joe _________4
KANSAS CITYForeman, Gevon _________5
ILLINOIS STABuchanan, Amiri _________6
SOUTH DAKOTASlagus, Matt _________7
NEBRASKAShubert, Kevin _________8
SOUTH DAKOTADunkley, Kino _________9
NEBRASKAJurgens, Cam _________10
NEBRASKALambrechts Jr., Burger _________11
SOUTH DAKOTASullivan, Jessie _________12

Event  2   Men Long Jump

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:00 PM
1 FLIGHT
3 PRELIMINARY JUMPS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

Devaney: 8.33m 2/5/1994 Erick Walder
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
KANSAS CITYWellington, Shammawi _________1
NEBRASKAMudundulu, Passmore _________2
KANSAS CITYBryan, Christopher _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAStupalsky, William _________4
KANSAS CITYLomax, Keven _________5
ILLINOIS STASaunders, Alex _________6
KANSAS CITYHilton, Anthony _________7
NEBRASKAThompson, Alexander _________8
KANSAS CITYDiercks, Chandler _________9
SOUTH DAKOTAVande Hoef, Blake _________10
NEBRASKARussell, Luke _________11
KANSAS CITYSalas-Mendoza, Gabriel _________12
ILLINOIS STAHunter, Jalen _________13
NEBRASKAWiedel, Simon _________14
SOUTH DAKOTAKindle, Jarek _________15
ILLINOIS STAMiedema, Caleb _________16
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Event  5   Women High Jump

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:30 PM
STARTING HEIGHT 1.50 -- FOLLOWED BY 1.55; 1.60;
1.65; 1.70; 1.74; 1.77; 1.80 +3cm

Devaney: 1.92m 2/9/2002 Acuff/Hooker
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAJustus, Liberty _________1
SOUTH DAKOTAKleinschmit, Moira _________2
NEBRASKAScholl, Madi _________3
ILLINOIS STADaun, Grace _________4
NEBRASKAYerigan, Madison _________5
NEBRASKABattistella, Jamieson _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAHaring, Carly _________7
SOUTH DAKOTAKerr, Britny _________8
NEBRASKALuteran, Petra _________9
ILLINOIS STAHiggins, Kristin _________10
ILLINOIS STASmith, Kameesha _________11

Event  3   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 1:45 PM
1 FLIGHT
3 PRELIMINARY JUMPS - TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

Devaney: 14.02m 2/12/2000 Keisha Spencer
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTASpencer, Samara _________1
NEBRASKATurke, Ieva _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAJustus, Liberty _________3
ILLINOIS STAGruszka, Victoria _________4
NEBRASKAPearson, Zionn _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAKerr, Britny _________6
ILLINOIS STAGolliday, Charde _________7
KANSAS CITYEmerson, Tamia _________8
NEBRASKAMcElmurry, Ashley _________9
KANSAS CITYEdwards, Leyla _________10
ILLINOIS STATaets, Danielle _________11
KANSAS CITYJenkins, Brooke _________12
NEBRASKAPearson, McKenzie _________13

Event  6   Men High Jump

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:45 PM
STARTING HEIGHT 1.90 -- FOLLOWED BY 1.95; 2.00; 2.05;
2.09; 2.12; 2.15; 2.18; 2.21 +3cm

Devaney: 2.34m 2/2/2013 Dusty Jonas
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAFaurot, Marshall _________1
ILLINOIS STAWilkerson, Jordan _________2
ILLINOIS STAGetz, Cameron _________3
NEBRASKAMcPhillips, Lincoln _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAMcMahan, Kenneth _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAVande Hoef, Blake _________6
SOUTH DAKOTALarson, Travis _________7
ILLINOIS STARauch, Austin _________8
NEBRASKAHoffer, Michael _________9
KANSAS CITYBenford, Josh _________10
SOUTH DAKOTADurst, Jack _________11
SOUTH DAKOTAAnderson, Zack _________12
NEBRASKAConner, Mayson _________13

Event  4   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:45 PM
1 FLIGHT
AS LONG AS A PRELIMINARY ATTEMPT IS MADE
EACH COMPETITOR WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS RULE 6-2.7

Devaney: 17.03m 3/1/1980 Vince Parrette
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NEBRASKAMudundulu, Passmore _________1
SOUTH DAKOTAStupalsky, William _________2
KANSAS CITYOwere, Benjamin _________3
KANSAS CITYHilton, Anthony _________4
NEBRASKAWiedel, Simon _________5
KANSAS CITYDiercks, Chandler _________6
ILLINOIS STASaunders, Alex _________7
NEBRASKAThompson, Alexander _________8

Event  31   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:15 PM

3 PRELIMINARY HEATS
Devaney: 7.92 2/25/2006 Priscilla Lopes

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

SOUTH DAKOTALarson, Kylie _________1
NEBRASKAPearson, McKenzie _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAJustus, Liberty _________3
ILLINOIS STAStieler, Ashlee _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAKleinschmit, Moira _________5
ILLINOIS STARobinson, Mya _________6
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  31   Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
SOUTH DAKOTABermudez, Carmen _________3
ILLINOIS STATaets, Danielle _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAGerberding, Holly _________5
KANSAS CITYWalker, Chesney _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAKerr, Britny _________7
ILLINOIS STABruce, Jordyn _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
NEBRASKADostal, Josilyn _________1
ILLINOIS STAWard, Whitney _________2
NEBRASKAHarris, Winsome _________3
NEBRASKAStepney, LaQwasia _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAChoal, Phoenix _________5
NEBRASKAMoore, Karlie _________6
KANSAS CITYDavis, Shayla _________7

Event  32   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:35 PM

3 PRELIMINARY HEATS
Devaney: 7.47 2/9/2002 Larry Wade

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

SOUTH DAKOTAMcMahan, Kenneth _________2
KANSAS CITYEllis, Dustin _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAMorvan, Hugo _________4
NEBRASKASiedhoff, Luke _________5
KANSAS CITYBryan, Christopher _________6
KANSAS CITYSebben, Trey _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
ILLINOIS STALowder, JT _________3
NEBRASKALuff, Darius _________4
ILLINOIS STAJohnson, Jaden _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAWeeter, Noah _________6
NEBRASKAOhlman, Vincent _________7
ILLINOIS STAWinner, Eduard _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
SOUTH DAKOTAParsley, Dennis _________1
NEBRASKASiliman, George _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAJallow, Habib _________3
SOUTH DAKOTASenior, Brithton _________4
ILLINOIS STARatliff, Brandon _________5

Event  13   Women 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Saturday 2/1/2020 - 12:50 PM

2 PRELIMINARY HEATS
Devaney: 7.17 2/2/2002 Veronica Campbell

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

KANSAS CITYEdwards, Leyla _________2
NEBRASKAThomas, Darby _________3
ILLINOIS STAJoseph, Alysheia _________4
KANSAS CITYSpivey, Marcya _________5
ILLINOIS STAPrear, Kelsie _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAYoung, Hannah _________7
KANSAS CITYNylander, Louisa _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
KANSAS CITYBright, Kennedy _________1
ILLINOIS STARobinson, Mya _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAGordon, Tasheka _________3
NEBRASKAJohnson, Taylor _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAKroger, Josie _________5
SOUTH DAKOTASpencer, Samara _________6
NEBRASKAIngram, Deja _________7
KANSAS CITYEmerson, Tamia _________8

Event  14   Men 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Saturday 2/1/2020 - 1:00 PM

2 PRELIMINARY HEATS
Devaney: 6.54 1/16/2015 John Teeters

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

ILLINOIS STALarson, Kai _________1
KANSAS CITYSebben, Trey _________2
ILLINOIS STALowder, JT _________3
NEBRASKAWiedel, Simon _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAKautz, Dylan _________5
NEBRASKARamsey, Chris _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAKindle, Jarek _________7
KANSAS CITYEllis, Dustin _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
KANSAS CITYNweke, Michael _________1
SOUTH DAKOTAClark, Sam _________2
ILLINOIS STAWilkerson, Jordan _________3
NEBRASKAPaissan, Lorenzo _________4
KANSAS CITYWellington, Shammawi _________5
NEBRASKAHericks, Mason _________6
KANSAS CITYThompson, Kelly _________7
NEBRASKALukz, Noah _________8
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Event  25   Women 1 Mile Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 1:15 PM
2 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
DOUBLE WATERFALL START
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 4:32.71 2/9/2002 Nicole Teter
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ILLINOIS STAArgo, Emma _________1
NEBRASKARamsey, Kyla _________2
NEBRASKAPollard, Maggie _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAFritza, Haley _________4
NEBRASKAPagone, Grace _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAGould, Helen _________6
NEBRASKAHallgrimson, Jade _________7
SOUTH DAKOTALawler, Morgan _________8
NEBRASKABoucher, Gabrielle _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ILLINOIS STABeattie, Grace _________1
ILLINOIS STAMoore, Annie _________2
NEBRASKAFreyhof, Erika _________3
KANSAS CITYHanners, Katherine _________4
SOUTH DAKOTABart, Jonna _________5
NEBRASKAJones, Judi _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAStewart, Kianna _________7
ILLINOIS STAExline, Maddi _________8
SOUTH DAKOTAKearney, Kelsi _________9
KANSAS CITYMeyers, Caroline _________10

Event  26   Men 1 Mile Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 1:30 PM
1 SECTION AGAINST TIME
DOUBLE WATERFALL START
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 3:55.07 2/9/2002 Bernard Lagat
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
KANSAS CITYQuinn, Daylan _________1
ILLINOIS STAJohnson, Kimathi _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAAtwood, Alec _________3
ILLINOIS STACapistrant, Lucas _________4
NEBRASKAJorgenson, Jerry _________5
NEBRASKAFleming, Myles _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAStreich, Cole _________7
ILLINOIS STAGillum, Jake _________8
KANSAS CITYMiller, Maurice _________9
SOUTH DAKOTAWhitehead, Clayton _________10
NEBRASKAMartins, Ryan _________11

Event  19   Women 600 Meter Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:15 PM
3 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 1:25.14 2/25/2012 Shaniqua McGinnis
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAFiler, Gillian _________4
ILLINOIS STARossman, Olivia _________5
NEBRASKAHardin, Hailey _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAKrason, Kaitlynn _________2
KANSAS CITYWalker, Chesney _________3
NEBRASKAWurtele, Shannon _________4
NEBRASKATalpash, Ally _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAByers, Ella _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
KANSAS CITYHerner, Sommer _________2
NEBRASKABresser, Emma _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAWilson, Ellie _________4
NEBRASKAPeskova, Michaela _________5
ILLINOIS STAHarrod, Audrey _________6

Event  20   Men 600 Meter Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:25 PM
2 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 1:15.60 2/5/2005 Dmitrijs Milkevics
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ILLINOIS STAJohnson, Maurice _________3
NEBRASKALeComte, Karson _________4
KANSAS CITYDean, Henry _________5
NEBRASKADickas, Luke _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAPeters, Braden _________3
KANSAS CITYPerry, Jaquez _________4
NEBRASKANou, Tony _________5
NEBRASKAKnowles, Michael _________6

Event  17   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:30 PM
2 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 51.16 2/5/2016 Courtney Okolo
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
KANSAS CITYDavis, Shayla _________2
ILLINOIS STAGreci, Jaclyn _________3
ILLINOIS STAReid, Destiny _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAWroblewski, Alli _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAJochum, Madison _________6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Women 400 Meter Dash)
KANSAS CITYNylander, Louisa _________2
NEBRASKAJones, Chelsey _________3
SOUTH DAKOTADraayer, Hannah _________4
ILLINOIS STAWhite, Destiny _________5
NEBRASKAEllis, Emily _________6

Event  18   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:35 PM
3 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 45.78 2/28/2004 Jeremy Wariner
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAVelinsky, Noah _________4
ILLINOIS STAHunter, Jalen _________5
KANSAS CITYFoutch, jackson _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTARenken, Zach _________3
ILLINOIS STAMaguire, Cole _________4
ILLINOIS STASwartzendruber, Nick _________5
ILLINOIS STAKelly, Devon _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
KANSAS CITYTudor, Sam _________3
ILLINOIS STAGage, Brandon _________4
NEBRASKAHutchinson, Isaiah _________5
NEBRASKABentil, Dominic _________6

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:45 PM
1 SECTION AGAINST TIME
DOUBLE WATERFALL START
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 2:03.59 2/8/2014 Bethany Praska
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NEBRASKASmith, Jessi _________1
ILLINOIS STAMoore, Annie _________2
SOUTH DAKOTAArens, Haley _________3
KANSAS CITYHerner, Sommer _________4
KANSAS CITYKasunic, Katie _________5
ILLINOIS STAExline, Maddi _________6
NEBRASKAPollard, Maggie _________7
SOUTH DAKOTADuke, Erin _________8
SOUTH DAKOTABlote, Brigit _________9
NEBRASKAJones, Judi _________10
SOUTH DAKOTAFine, Erin _________11
ILLINOIS STABruce, Jordyn _________12
NEBRASKAFreyhof, Erika _________13
NEBRASKAPagone, Grace _________14

Event  22   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:50 PM
1 SECTION AGAINST TIME
DOUBLE WATERFALL START
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 1:46.46 2/25/2006 Dmitriijs Milkevics
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NEBRASKAWetovick, Brentyn _________1
ILLINOIS STAWells, Riley _________2
NEBRASKAMattern, Daniel _________3
NEBRASKADe Spong, Jordan _________4
KANSAS CITYKlingele, Logan _________5
NEBRASKAEastman, Ryan _________6
KANSAS CITYSanders, Josh _________7
SOUTH DAKOTAArno, Kallo _________8
NEBRASKAShue, Franklin _________9
SOUTH DAKOTAStreich, Cole _________10
NEBRASKAJorgenson, Jerry _________11
ILLINOIS STAPorter, Harrison _________12
NEBRASKAMartins, Ryan _________13

Event  15   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 2:55 PM
5 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
LANES

Devaney: 22.86 2/28/2004 Richards/Lucas
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAChoal, Phoenix _________4
SOUTH DAKOTALarson, Kylie _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAKleinschmit, Moira _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
KANSAS CITYJenkins, Brooke _________3
ILLINOIS STAJoseph, Alysheia _________4
ILLINOIS STAWard, Whitney _________5
NEBRASKAStepney, LaQwasia _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
NEBRASKAThomas, Darby _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAKroger, Josie _________4
SOUTH DAKOTABermudez, Carmen _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAYoung, Hannah _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
KANSAS CITYSpivey, Marcya _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAJustus, Liberty _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAThompson, Danielle _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAGerberding, Holly _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAGordon, Tasheka _________3
NEBRASKAHugg, Kayla _________4
NEBRASKAIngram, Deja _________5
ILLINOIS STAPrear, Kelsie _________6



Delta Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:45 PM  1/31/2020  Page 7
2020 adidas Classic - 2/1/2020

Indoor Track & Field Meet
Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska

Meet Program - adidas Classic - Saturday

Event  16   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 3:10 PM
5 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
LANES

Devaney: 20.30 2/2/2019 Kenny Bednarek
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
KANSAS CITYLomax, Keven _________2
NEBRASKARamsey, Chris _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAClark, Sam _________4
KANSAS CITYNweke, Michael _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAWeeter, Noah _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
KANSAS CITYThompson, Kelly _________2
KANSAS CITYWellington, Shammawi _________3
NEBRASKASiedhoff, Luke _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAMorvan, Hugo _________5
KANSAS CITYBryan, Christopher _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTAInlay, Ardell _________3
SOUTH DAKOTARoesler, Aleksi _________4
ILLINOIS STAAmerson, Micah _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAKautz, Dylan _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
NEBRASKAWiedel, Simon _________3
ILLINOIS STALarson, Kai _________4
NEBRASKALukz, Noah _________5
NEBRASKAJackson, Jordane _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
NEBRASKABrown, Matthew _________3
NEBRASKAPaissan, Lorenzo _________4
NEBRASKAHericks, Mason _________5
NEBRASKANelson, Alex _________6

Event  27   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 3:30 PM
1 SECTION AGAINST TIME
DOUBLE WATERFALL START
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 9:09.48 2/6/2016 Laura Thweatt
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NEBRASKABerube, Katherine _________1
ILLINOIS STAArgo, Emma _________2
SOUTH DAKOTABart, Jonna _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAAtwood, Ashlynn _________4
SOUTH DAKOTAStewart, Kianna _________5
KANSAS CITYFuhlhage, Claire _________6
NEBRASKAVolkmer, Abby _________7
SOUTH DAKOTAFritza, Haley _________8
NEBRASKAForsberg, Elsa _________9
SOUTH DAKOTANelson, Laura _________10
SOUTH DAKOTARipperda, Abby _________11
KANSAS CITYHanners, Katherine _________12
SOUTH DAKOTAGould, Helen _________13
SOUTH DAKOTAMiller, Haley _________14
SOUTH DAKOTAKearney, Kelsi _________15
KANSAS CITYDean, Halley _________16
KANSAS CITYMeyers, Caroline _________17
SOUTH DAKOTABrown, Taylor _________18
NEBRASKAFreyhof, Audrey _________19
SOUTH DAKOTALawler, Morgan _________20
NEBRASKABinder, Allie _________21
SOUTH DAKOTASkopec, Jessica _________22
NEBRASKARamsey, Kyla _________23
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2020 adidas Classic - 2/1/2020

Indoor Track & Field Meet
Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska

Meet Program - adidas Classic - Saturday

Event  28   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 3:45 PM
1 SECTION AGAINST TIME
DOUBLE WATERFALL START
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 7:58.20 2/11/1994 Richard Kosgei
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NEBRASKAFenner, Sadio _________1
KANSAS CITYJohnson, Marcus _________2
NEBRASKATollinger, Alex _________3
SOUTH DAKOTAAbdi, Abdinasir _________4
NEBRASKAKennedy, Ryan _________5
SOUTH DAKOTAIverson, Seth _________6
SOUTH DAKOTAWhitehead, Clayton _________7
KANSAS CITYSelbach, Max _________8
SOUTH DAKOTABabcock, Charlie _________9
ILLINOIS STAPolak, Tyler _________10
ILLINOIS STAKlouda, Tyler _________11
KANSAS CITYMiller, Walker _________12
SOUTH DAKOTAAtwood, Alec _________13
ILLINOIS STABlanco, Matt _________14

Event  35   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 4:00 PM
2 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 3:32.85 2/13/2011
Tarmoh, Mayungbe, Sutherland, Beard

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

CSOUTH DAKOTA _________4
1) Bermudez, Carmen 2) Blote, Brigit
3) Byers, Ella 4) Justus, Liberty

BSOUTH DAKOTA _________5
1) Thompson, Danielle 2) Arens, Haley
3) Young, Hannah 4) Wilson, Ellie

CNEBRASKA _________6
1) Bresser, Emma 2) Filer, Gillian
3) Talpash, Ally 4) Hardin, Hailey

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BNEBRASKA _________2

1) Moore, Karlie 2) Peskova, Michaela
3) Harris, Winsome 4) Morck, Mia

AKANSAS CITY _________3
1) Davis, Shayla 2) Walker, Chesney
3) Spivey, Marcya 4) Nylander, Louisa

ASOUTH DAKOTA _________4
1) Gerberding, Holly 2) Draayer, Hannah
3) Wroblewski, Alli 4) Jochum, Madison

ANEBRASKA _________5
1) Hugg, Kayla 2) Ellis, Emily
3) Jones, Chelsey 4) Smith, Jessi

AILLINOIS STA _________6
1) White, Destiny 2) Greci, Jaclyn
3) Reid, Destiny 4) Bruce, Jordyn

Event  36   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/1/2020 - 4:10 PM
2 SECTIONS AGAINST TIME
2 TURN STAGGER

Devaney: 3:05.98 2/28/2004
Saziru, Teter,Wariner, Williamson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

BKANSAS CITY _________3
1) Henry, Dean 2) Nweke, Michael
3) Diercks, Chandler 4) Salas-Mendoza, Gabriel

DNEBRASKA _________4
1) Dickas, Luke 2) Eastman, Ryan
3) Mattern, Daniel 4) De Spong, Jordan

BILLINOIS STA _________5
1) Johnson, Maurice 2) Larson, Kai
3) Wells, Riley 4) Porter, Harrison

CNEBRASKA _________6
1) LeComte, Karson 2) Shue, Franklin
3) Knowles, Michael 4) Jackson, Jordane

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BNEBRASKA _________2

1) Barrett, Bryce 2) Velinsky, Noah
3) Bentil, Dominic 4) Luff, Darius

AKANSAS CITY _________3
1) Sebben, Trey 2) Perry, Jaquez
3) Foutch, jackson 4) Tudor, Sam

ASOUTH DAKOTA _________4
1) Jallow, Habib 2) Senior, Brithton
3) McMahan, Kenneth 4) Roesler, Aleksi

ANEBRASKA _________5
1) Nou, Tony 2) Nelson, Alex
3) Wetovick, Brentyn 4) Mroczek, Cody

AILLINOIS STA _________6
1) Gage, Brandon 2) Kelly, Devon
3) Swartzendruber, Nick 4) Maguire, Cole


